The Colorado Department of Higher Education is proud to announce
the recipients of the 2007-2008 No Child Left Behind Grant

Institution

Adams State College

Colorado School of Mines

Morgan Community College
Metropolitan State College
of Denver

University of Colorado Denver

University of Northern
Colorado

Western State College

Title

Raising Rural Student Achievement
(RSSA): Teacher Quality in Mathematics
and Science

Hybrid Online and Classroom Experiences

for Western Slope and Denver Metro Area
Middle School Teachers

2008 Summer Institute for Teachers &
Paraprofessionals

Metro’s Mathematics for Rural Schools
Program

Transition of Paraeducators to Teachers of
Linquistically Diverse Education

Reading in the Social Studies Project:
Teaching Reading in Civics, Economics,
Geography and History

Data-Driven Decision Making and
Accountability

Amount

$139,000

$141,000

$71,000

$273,000

$142,000

$160,000

$174,000


http://highered.colorado.gov/academics/grant/nclb/2007-08/07-08win/asc.pdf
http://highered.colorado.gov/academics/grant/nclb/2007-08/07-08win/csm.pdf
http://highered.colorado.gov/academics/grant/nclb/2007-08/07-08win/mcc.pdf
http://highered.colorado.gov/academics/grant/nclb/2007-08/07-08win/mscd.pdf
http://highered.colorado.gov/academics/grant/nclb/2007-08/07-08win/ucd.pdf
http://highered.colorado.gov/academics/grant/nclb/2007-08/07-08win/unc.pdf
http://highered.colorado.gov/academics/grant/nclb/2007-08/07-08win/wsc.pdf

